FEATURES
• Plenty of interior workspace for PCR reaction supplies and equipment.
• Ergonomic design for comfortable posture
•	 Factory	installed	interlock	automatically	shuts	off	UV	light	when	hood	is	opened.
•	 Single	or	dual	access	panels	close	during	UV	irradiation,	then	slide	into	storage	compartment	in	base	during	experimental
procedures.
• Hinged glass door allows easy access to interior workspace for cleaning and placement of large instruments or supplies.
•	 Dual	fluorescent	lamps	assure	excellent	work	space	visibility.

surface	that	doesn’t	infringe	on	valuable	bench-top	space.
OPTIONAL FEATURES AVAILABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
	CAT.	# 		DESCRiPTiON
OPTIMIZER PCR WORKSTATIONS**
P-030-02-SS Optimizer PCR Workstation, 30” wide, single	UV	light,	stainless	steel	worksurface
P-030-202-SS Optimizer PCR Workstation, 30” wide, dual	UV	light,	stainless	steel	worksurface
P-036-02-SS Optimizer PCR Workstation, 36” wide, single	UV	light,	stainless	steel	worksurface
P-036-202-SS Optimizer PCR Workstation, 36” wide, dual	UV	light,	stainless	steel	worksurface
P-048-02-SS Optimizer PCR Workstation, 48” wide, single	UV	light,	stainless	steel	worksurface
P-048-202-SS Optimizer PCR Workstation, 48” wide, dual	UV	light,	stainless	steel	worksurface
P-030-02 Optimizer PCR Workstation, 30” wide, single	UV	light,	black	formica	worksurface
P-030-202 Optimizer PCR Workstation, 30” wide, dual	UV	light,	black	formica	worksurface
P-036-02 Optimizer PCR Workstation, 36” wide, single	UV	light,	black	formica	worksurface
P-036-202 Optimizer PCR Workstation, 36” wide, dual	UV	light,	black	formica	worksurface
P-048-02 Optimizer PCR Workstation, 48” wide, single	UV	light,	black	formica	worksurface
P-048-202 Optimizer PCR Workstation, 48” wide, dual	UV	light,	black	formica	worksurface
Related Products
T-030-28 Table	for	use	with	30”(w)	PCR	Workstation,	28”	high